
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

77 

8 

28 

23 

43 

2 

17 

34 

5 

37 

70 

60 

3 

33 

10 

15 

19 

Name 

Raphael Reis 

Rafael Suzuki 

Galid Osman 

Ignacio Montenegro 

Pedro Cardoso 

Juan A. Rosso 

Bernardo Llaver 

Fabio Casagrande 

Fabian Yannantuoni 

Guilherme Reischl 

Diego Nunes 

Juan M. Casella 

Marcos Regadas 

Manuel Sapag 

Adalberto Baptista 

Enrique Maglione 

Felipe Papazissis 

Equipe 

W2 Pro GP 

PMO Motorsport 

W2 Pro GP 

Squadra Martino 

Scuderia Chiarelli 

Paladini Racing 

Toyota Team Argentina 

Squadra Martino 

Paladini Racing 

PMO Racing 

Cobra Racing Team 

Squadra Martino 

PMO Motorsport 

Toyota Team Argentina 

Cobra Racing Team 

Squadra Martino 

Scuderia Chiarelli 

Q1 

1:33.444 

1:33.224 

1:33.313 

1:33.643 

1:33.746 

1:34.316 

1:34.144 

1:34.659 

1:34.541 

1:34.397 

1:34.185 

1:34.453 

1:34.732 

1:35.012 

1:35.351 

1:35.755 

1:35.888 

Q2 

1:32.918 

1:32.945 

1:33.130 

1:33.341 

1:33.421 

1:33.848 

1:33.945 

1:34.121 

1:34.130 

1:34.194 

1:34.293 

1:34.407 

ID 

Printed: 20/10/2023 16:52:19 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AUDACE TECH 

Velocittà, 20 a 22 de outubro de 2023 

TCR SA / TCR Brasil 

Qualifying 

Velocittà 3,443 km 


